CDL
Architectural Decorative, Corridor LED
Page 1 of 2
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
Ordering Information*
Catalog Number Finish CCT Voltage Wattage Source Life
CDL27SAU Satin Aluminum
2700K 120V/277V
36W 50,000 hours based on
70% lumen maintenance.
CDL27WHU White
CDL30SAU Satin Aluminum 3000K 120V/277V
CDL30WHU White
CDL35SAU Satin Aluminum 3500K 120V/277V
CDL35WHU White
CDL40SAU Satin Aluminum 4000K 120V/277V
CDL40WHU White
* For a lower wattage alternative option replace the "U" with a "01" for the 120V (18W) option and a "02" for the 277V (18W) option.
See alternate photometry on page 2.